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WEST/MIDWEST STATES

SENIORDIRECTOR Davison, Nick

WEST

Sales Manager

MIDWEST

Sales Manager

Cooper, Lin
Jones, Krystal
Morgan, John
Payson, Lisa

Saipe, Sonia

Gully, Stew
Scott, Bob
Stitt, Caroline
Switski, Tricia

nick.davison@novolex.com

lin.cooper@novolex.com
krystal.jones@novolex.com
john.morgan@novolex.com
lisa.payson@novolex.com

sonia.saipe@novolex.com

stew.gully@novolex.com
robert.scott@novolex.com
caroline.stitt@novolex.com

tricia.switski@novolex.com

U.S. REGIONAL DIRECTORS

L. Cooper

J. Morgan

Commercial Paper
SALES REPRESENTATIVES

714-336-1617

206-650-5896

NORTHEAST/SOUTHEAST/MID SOUTH STATES

NORTHEAST

Sales Manager

626-319-0901
206-963-1881

360-608-1923

SOUTHEAST

760-566-4014

Sales Manager

859-446-9304

517-575-5786

562-331-1135

773-490-4396

L. Cooper
. J. Morgan
L. Payson
L. Cooper
L. Payson
L. Payson
L. Payson
L.Cooper K-Jones = L.Payson
L. Payson
K. Jones
S. Saipe
'. K. Jones
K. Jones

Hawaiian Islands
L. Cooper

@ Bagcraft Plant

@ Duro Plant

@ Burrows Plant

SENIORDIRECTOR Perret, Matt

matt.perret@novolex.com

770-355-6728

Morgante, Anthony anthony.morgante@novolex.com 716-601-9763

Woersching, Jeff

Diehl, Jade
Meyers, David

Pope, Tracey

jeff.woersching@novolex.com

jade.diehl@novolex.com
david.meyers@novolex.com

tracey.pope@novolex.com

MID SOUTH
Sales Manager Barnes, Amy amyl.barnes@novolex.com
Jensen, Joel joel.jensen@novolex.com
Lawrence, Amy amy.lawrence@novolex.com
C. Stitt
C. Stitt
C. stitt €. stit ®
R. Scott
D
. M. Heller
C. stitt C. Stitt .‘
S.Gully R.Scott S. Gully
T. Switski S. Gully
Q. J. Diehl
J.Jensen J.Jensen .
S. Gully
. J. Diehl
.B.MacCaIIum
A.Barnes A. .
. Diehl
Barnes B. . J. Die
MacCallum ‘.
T.Pope  T.Ppope
A.Lawrence .
A.
Beres D. Meyers

973-222-5102

803-331-7469
941-780-7704
404-275-2676

281-229-4115
816-813-6022
281-505-7906

J. Woersching
Maine,

New Hampshire,
Vermont,
Massachusetts,
Connecticut,
Rhode Island,

S. New York,
New Jersey

A. Morgante
Upstate
New York

M. Heller
Delaware,
Maryland,
West Virginia

Puerto Rico

D. Meyers
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e’ SALES REPRESENTATIVES

NATIONAL DISTRIBUTION

Senior Director National Distribution Hasley, Tom tom.hasley@novolex.com 630-596-7196
Sales Director National Distribution Hoss, Renee renee.hoss@novolex.com 214-641-8609

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

Senior Director National Accounts Carter, John john.carter@novolex.com 859-308-8341
National Sales Manager Ganulin, Bryan bryan.ganulin@novolex.com 859-912-3435
National Account Manager, Supermarkets Moore, Jeff jeff.moore@novolex.com 720-788-0688
National Account Manager, C-Stores Thompson, Dan dan.thompson@novolex.com 513-532-1724
Manager Processors Wood, Jon jon.wood@novolex.com 815-341-3527

CANADIAN PROVINCES

SENIORDIRECTOR Davison, Nick nick.davison@novolex.com 714-336-1617

SALES DIRECTOR

SALES DIRECTOR  Petronio, Franco  franco.petronio@novolex.com 416-464-2238

Sales Manager  Brooks, Jason jason.brooks@novolex.com 778-777-7707
Evans, Helle helle.evans@novolex.com 416-575-7923 C A N A D A
Lavoie, Daniel daniel.lavoie@novolex.com 438-378-2619
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https://www.facebook.com/Novolex
https://twitter.com/Novolex
https://www.linkedin.com/company/novolex/
https://www.youtube.com/c/Novolex1
https://www.instagram.com/lifeatnovolex/
https://www.tiktok.com/@lifeatnovolex

